
MOVD２００９　
Sendai Airport～Hotel Matsushima Taikanso  Shuttle buses  Time Table

*only for May 31, June1

Origin Airport Flight No.
Flight/

Arrival time

 Shuttle buses/
Departure time

(Airport)

 Shuttle buses/
Arrival time

(Matsushima)

Osaka(Itami) JEX２２０１ 9:05
Osaka(Itami) ANA731 9:15
Sapporo JAL２９００ 9:15
Nagoya ANA１８０１ 9:45
Nagoya JEX３１７１ 10:00
Sapporo ANA４７５０ 10:05
Osaka(Itami) JEX２２０３ 10:15
Fukuoka ANA７９７ 10:55
Fukuoka JAL３５３１ 11:00
Guam(Mon・Thu・Fri・Sat） ＣＯ９３１ 11:00
Osaka(Itami) ANA７３３ 11:10
Osaka(Itami) JEX２２０５ 11:15
Sapporo ANA７２２ 11:20
Narita ANA３１３１ 11:35
Nagoya ANA３６５ 11:50
Changchun（Mon・Thu） ＣＺ６２１ 12:00
Nagoya ANA１８０３ 12:20
Seoul ＯＺ１５２ 12:30
Sapporo JAL２９０４ 13:05
Beijing／Dalian（Tue・Fri） ＣＡ９２３ 13:25
Sapporo ANA４７５４ 13:30
Fukuoka JAL３５３５ 13:50
Sapporo ANA７２６ 14:15
Taipei（Thu・Sun） ＢＲ１１８ 14:15
Beijing／Shanghai（Wed・Sat・Sun） ＣＡ１５５ 14:25
Osaka(Itami) ANA７３５ 14:45
Sapporo JAL2910 14:50
Osaka(Itami) JEX２２０７ 15:05
Sapporo ANA４７５６ 15:10
Osaka(Itami) IBX３０５１ 15:35
Fukuoka ANA７９９ 16:00
Nagoya ANA１８０７ 16:10
Osaka(Itami) JEX２２０９ 16:15
Hiroshima ANA８０２ 16:15
Okinawa ANA４６４ 16:50
Komatsu ANA３６１ 16:55
Narita ANA３２３５ 17:55
Osaka(Itami) ANA７３７ 18:15
Fukuoka JAL３５３７ 18:35
Sapporo ANA４７５８ 18:55
Nagoya JEX３１７５ 19:15
Sapporo JAL２９１６ 19:30
Nagoya ANA３６９ 19:30
Osaka(Itami) ANA１８３５ 19:40
Sapporo ANA７３０ 19:50
Osaka(Itami) ANA７３９ 20:40
Osaka(Itami) JEX２２１１ 20:55

From Sendai Airport to Hotel Matsushima Taikanso

International flight 　→

10:15 11:00

11:15 12:00

12:00 12:45

13:00 13:45

14:15 15:00

15:15 16:00

16:30 17:15

17:15 18:00

18:45 19:25

19:40 20:25

20:30 21:15

21:20 22:05



From Hotel Matsushima Taikanso to Sendai Airport
*only for June3, June4

 Shuttle buses/
Departure time
(Matsushima)

 Shuttle buses/
Arrival time

(Airport)

Flight/
Departure time

Flight No. Arrival Airport

7:55 JEX2200 Osaka(Itami)

8:00 ANA366 Nagoya

8:10 ANA732 Osaka(Itami)

8:25 ANA3232 Narita

8:25 ANA3232 Narita

8:30 ANA719 Sapporo

9:45 JAL3530 Fukuoka

9:50 ANA734 Osaka(Itami)

9:55 JAL2903 Sapporo

10:15 ANA1836 Osaka(Itami)

10:35 ANA4751 Sapporo

10:35 JEX2202 Osaka（Itami）

10:50 JEX3170 Nagoya

11:25 ANA798 Fukuoka

12:15 CO932 Guam

11:50 JEX2204 Osaka(Itami)

11:50 ANA801 Hiroshima

11:55 ANA463 Okinawa

12:05 IBX3054 Osaka(Itami)

13:00 CZ622 Changchun

13:30 OZ151 Seoul

12:50 ＪＡＬ２９１１ Sapporo

12:50 ＡＮＡ１８０２ Nagoya

14:25 ＣＡ９２４ Beijing／Dalian（Tue･Fri）

13:45 ＪＬ３５３４ Fukuoka

14:05 ＡＮＡ４７５５ Sapporo

14:15 ANA362 Komatsu

15:25 ＣＡ１５６ Beijing／Shanghai（Wed･Sat・Sun）

14:50 ＡＮＡ７２５ Sapporo

16:15 ＢＲ１１７ Taipei（Thu・Sun）

15:25 ＡＮＡ７３６ Osaka(Itami)

15:35 ＪＥＸ２２０６ Osaka(Itami)

15:40 ＡＮＡ４７５７ Sapporo

15:50 ＪＡＬ２９１５ Sapporo

16:05 ＡＮＡ３１３４ Narita

16:25 ＪＡＬ３５３８ Fukuoka

16:30 ＡＮＡ８００ Fukuoka

16:40 ＡＮＡ１８０６ Nagoya

17:00 ＡＮＡ７２７ Sapporo

17:00 ＪＥＸ２２０８ Osaka(Itami)

17:25 ＡＮＡ３７０ Nagoya

17:40 ＡＮＡ７３８ Osaka(Itami)

18:50 ＡＮＡ７４０ Osaka(Itami)

19:10 ＪＥＸ２２１０ Osaka(Itami)

19:25 ANA4759 Sapporo

19:55 ＪＥＸ３１７６ Nagoya

20:10 ＪＡＬ１９１９ Sapporo

20:10 ＡＮＡ１８０８ Nagoya

International flight 　→

6:30 7:15

6:45 7:30

8:15 9:00

9:00 9:45

10:00 10:45

11:00 11:45

12:00 12:45

13:00 13:45

14:00 14:45

15:00 15:45

16:00 16:45

17:00 17:45

18:00 18:45


